biopejs

L1080 GLASBESKYTTELSE
BI0-50-039

Et saet sikkerhedsglas, som passer til flere af EcoSmarts udendgrs biopejse.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type
Produkttype Udendgrs biopejstilbehgr




TEKNISK TEGNING

[43.6]
1107

[42.5]
1080

[13.4]
340




TEKNISK TEGNING

[9.8]
250
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